D Division

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Callaghan, Bernie 1554 Billingham Synthonia D 4 4 100%
Agarwal, Aman 1712 Darlington D 1 1 100%
Selvan, Ajay 1550 Thornaby Juniors 2 2 100%
Thomas, Michagel 1472 Hartlepool C 1 1 100%
Lopez, Manuel 1400 Thornaby Juniors 1 1 100%
Garnett, Geoffrey 1637 Billingham Synthonia E 2 2 100%
Wilson, Harris 1718 Thornaby Juniors 1 1 100%
Sotheby, Nell 1550 Thornaby Juniors 1 1 100%
Pyman, Thomas 1690 Thornaby Destroyers 2 2 100%
Tennant, Harry 1774 Billingham Synthonia D 102 (11 95.45%
Lankapura, Tashil 1473 Thornaby Dynasties 11 12 91.67%
Tadd, Nick 1543 Thornaby Destroyers 45 5 90%
McLaughlin, Stuart 1583 Billingham Synthonia E 8% 10 85%
Brough, Tom 1685 Thornaby Juniors 2% 3 83.33%
Hopkins, Barry 1501 Darlington D 4 5 80%
Williams, Oliver 1569 Redcar B 4 5 80%
Dodgson, Benjamin 1567 Billingham Synthonia E 5% 7 78.57%
Mann, Geoff 1605 Thornaby Dynasties 3 4 75%
Cooke, Sean 1189 Billingham Synthonia E 5 7 71.43%
Curry, Martin 1410 Billingham Synthonia D 6 9 66.67%
Allan, Matthew 1537 Redcar B 4 6 66.67%
Priest, Mark T 1505 Hartlepool C 2 3 66.67%
Lin, Zhuoyi 1233 Thornaby Juniors 2 3 66.67%
Woodward, Ashton 1219 Hartlepool C 4 7 64.29%
Turner, Mark 1468 Darlington D 4 7 64.29%
Smalley, Michael 1333 Hartlepool C 5 8 62.5%
Mann, James 1263 Thornaby Dynasties 5 8 62.5%
Stockley, JAlan 1426 Thornaby Destroyers 5 8 62.5%
Hodgkiss, Callum 1383 Redcar B 2% 4 62.5%
Thompson, Hayden 1067 Hartlepool C 2% 4 62.5%
Dakin, Rhys 1367 Darlington D 5% 9 61.11%
Feasby, Jonathan 1418 Thornaby Destroyers 3 5 60%
Edwards, Graham E 1434 Billingham Synthonia D 3 5 60%
Butterworth, George 1082 Thornaby Juniors 3 6 58.33%
Lankapura, Toefl 1465 Thornaby Dynasties 3% 6 58.33%
Berry, David 1158 Hartlepool C 3% 6 58.33%
Halliday, John 1208 Darlington D 3 6 58.33%
Marsden, John 1300 Hartlepool C 4 7 57.14%
Scott, Paul 1170 Billingham Synthonia D 3 7 50%
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Kuby, Richard
Bunga, Vardhan
Isci, Mehmet
Hind, Tim
Alwakeel, Wasim
Tyson, Matthew
Goldspink, Malcolm
Machin, Joseph Thomas
Joynes, Michael
Orton, Rhys

Irwin, Rosie
Stevenson, Sam
Allan, Stanley
Dodds, Joseph
Herrity, Andrew
Britton, Nicola
Harrington, Nicola
Simpson, Derek
Rowett, Matthew
Rowett, William
Stevenson, Richard
Butterfield, Oliver
Bartram, Graham
Dicken, Alastair
O'Higgins, Dermot
Austen, Andrew
Lightfoot, Edward
Konczynski, Maksymilian
Hind, Charles
Hind, Freya
Myers, Katherine
Mehes, Janos
Martin, David
Dixon, Xavier
Walton, Ollie
Green, Tristan
Graham, Noah
Holdforth, Laura
Lopez, Jake
Alwakeel, Karam
Shchogolev, Hordiy

1350
1432
1150
1069
1059
1100
1259
1275
1183
1388
1113
1301
1237
1257
1134
1010
1002
1144
1013
932
925
992
975
1044
1144
894
998
921
972
892
841
915
1065
981
1001
954
770
665
e
576
672

D Division

Darlington D

Thornaby Destroyers
Thornaby Destroyers
Thornaby Destroyers
Thornaby Juniors
Hartlepool C

Thornaby Destroyers
Thornaby Juniors
Billingham Synthonia D
Thornaby Juniors
Thornaby Dynasties
Thornaby Dynasties
Redcar B

Redcar B

Billingham Synthonia E
Billingham Synthonia E
Billingham Synthonia E
Billingham Synthonia E
Thornaby Dynasties
Thornaby Dynasties
Thornaby Dynasties
Billingham Synthonia D
Billingham Synthonia D
Redcar B

Billingham Synthonia E
Thornaby Destroyers
Hartlepool C
Darlington D

Thornaby Juniors
Thornaby Juniors
Redcar B

Thornaby Destroyers
Darlington D

Redcar B

Thornaby Juniors
Thornaby Juniors
Redcar B

Thornaby Destroyers
Thornaby Juniors
Thornaby Juniors
Redcar B
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27.27%
26.92%
25%
25%
20%
16.67%
14.29%
12.5%
12.5%
11.11%
0%

0%

0%

0%
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Marshall, Graham R
Inkster, Elliott
Malawi, Dulein
Machin, Isaac
Greig, William
Wang, Jayden

1014
753
400
905
802
623
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